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LIMITED GUARANTEE
Our equipment is carrying a one year warranty 
on parts and labour.

COUNTERFLOW COOLER

www.lmm.info 
Toll free : 1 800 461-6276

VC-00-0901-FTA

Cooling

Discharging

Emptying

Mechanical
spreader

Air flow
adjusting flap

Material inlet

Sliding bed
grate

Inner vertical
airlock

Adjustable
air suction
duct

Control Panel (optional) Air Damper (optional)    Inspection Ports (optional)

The unique features of our COUNTERFLOW COOLERS gives them an undeniable competitive advantage. The internal rotary airlock allows for a 
more compact unit while the combination of the extractor design and air suction duct allows for an even spread of the cooling air without lifting 
product. Tough-built, trouble-free and affordable, they give the user an excellent return on investment as well as a superior quality product.

  

MODEL * CFM** MAX CAPACITY
MTPH

OVERALL
DIMENSIONS (in)

VC-59

VC-71

VC-83

VC-95

VC-107

VC-119

VC-131

VC-143

5000

7000

9000

12500

15500

20000

24000

35000

66 x 64 x 93

78 x 76 x 98

92 x 90 x 120

104 x 102 x 123

116 x 114 x 133

130 x 126 x 147

157 x 138 x 155

180 x 150 x 187

7

10

13

18

22

30

36

50

* Other models available (VR series). ** Variable according to given commodity.                                                               Electric, hydraulic or pneumatic grate drive available.

AIRAIR 

MATERIAL AND AIR FLOW FEATURES   EXTRACTOR OPERATION

Panel (optional)

models available (VR series). ** V

GENERAL DESCRIPTION

Printed in Québec, Canada

Project10:Layout 10  04/06/10  22:16  Page 2


